8:15
8:30
9:15
10:15

10:30

11:00

12:00
1:00
2:10
2:25

3:20

PRIME2

Partners as Resources To Improve Mathematics Education

Grade 4 Workshop
March 13,2013
8:15 am to 3:45 pm
SFSU Burk Room 178

AGENDA
Sign in and refreshments
Opening: Order Up! Estimation
Visualizing Decimal Addition and Subtraction
Break
Fraction and Decimal Problem Strings
Learning Mathematics for Teaching Assessment
Lunch
Decimal Discussion Cards
Break
Visualizing Decimal Multiplication

Public Works Online Survey

PRIME2 Summer Institute August 5 - 9, 2013
Business

Evaluation

Presenters
SFSU: Hallie Foster LHS: Lew Douglas



