

Partners as Resources To Improve Mathematics Education Grade 4 Workshop

March 13, 2013 8:15 am to 3:45 pm SFSU Burk Room 178

AGENDA

8:15	Sign in and refreshments
8:30	Opening: Order Up! Estimation
9:15	Visualizing Decimal Addition and Subtraction
10:15	Break
10:30	Fraction and Decimal Problem Strings
11:00	Learning Mathematics for Teaching Assessment
12:00	Lunch
1:00	Decimal Discussion Cards
2:10	Break
2:25	Visualizing Decimal Multiplication
3:20	Public Works Online Survey PRIME2 Summer Institute August 5 - 9, 2013 Business Evaluation

Presenters

SFSU: Hallie Foster

LHS: Lew Douglas